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1 ERT 1 GIRTOFAN Dan (ROM) MARZA Tudor (ROM) PRO Rally team ŠKODA Fabia R5 15:20,2 104,07 46:06,6 00:00,0 00:00,0

2 ERT2 RC2 4 ATANASOV Yordan (BGR) YANAKIEV Yanaki (BGR) ART RACING MITSUBISHI EVO 9 16:00,2 99,74 47:43,8 01:37,2 01:37,2

3 ERT RC2 3 ANGELOV Miroslav (BGR) SIVOV Nedqlko (BGR) MEGAPORT Racing ŠKODA Fabia R5 16:59,9 93,90 47:46,5 00:02,7 01:39,9

4 ERT2 6 CAKAL Mustafa (TUR) KOLEGLV Mehmet (TUR) GP Garage MyTeam MITSUBISHI EVO 9 16:03,7 99,37 47:52,3 00:05,8 01:45,7

5 ERT2 RC2 5 VASILEV Georgi (BGR) DOBREV Stefan (BGR) DIANEL Racing MITSUBISHI EVO 9 16:31,6 96,58 49:21,0 01:28,7 03:14,4

6 RC4 2 STRATIEV Tihomir (BGR) BORISOV Dobrin (BGR) Marina motosport PEUGEOT 208 R2 16:35,0 96,25 49:31,8 00:10,8 03:25,2

7 ERT3 RC3 9 TITOV Anton (BGR) GEORGIEV Dinko (BGR) MEGAPORT Racing CITROEN DS3 R3 MAX 16:30,2 96,72 49:42,7 00:10,9 03:36,1

8 ERT3 V 8 VLADICA Rabrenović (SRB) HENELL Peter (SWE) WRR RENAULT Clio R3 16:32,8 96,46 49:50,4 00:07,7 03:43,8

9 ERT3 RC4 19 ATANASOV Hristo (BGR) IVANOV Marin (BGR) BULTRANS Rally team CITROEN C2 17:03,8 93,54 51:06,5 01:16,1 04:59,9

10 ERT3 RC3 17 STOYANOVA Diana (BGR) IVANOVA Ivanela (BGR) DIAMO Racing group HONDA CIVIC Type R 17:31,1 91,11 51:42,2 00:35,7 05:35,6

11 ERT3 IV 15 RABASOVIĆ Goran (SRB) JANJIĆ Milan (SRB) ASK RID SPORT CITROEN C2 R2 17:50,0 89,50 53:08,2 01:26,0 07:01,6

12 RC5 24 HRISTOZOV Petar (BGR) HRISTOZOVA Temenuzhka (BGR) ASC BRC Bulgaria CITROEN DS3 18:00,5 88,63 53:15,9 00:07,7 07:09,3

13 ERT3 10 GIRTOFAN Andrei (ROM) VRAJA Doru (ROM) PRO Rally team PEUGEOT 208 R2 18:06,8 88,12 53:22,5 00:06,6 07:15,9

14 RC3 16 DENEV Emil (BGR) NENOV Bogomir (BGR) MEGAPORT Racing RENAULT Clio RS 18:01,4 88,56 53:46,0 00:23,5 07:39,4

15 E1 7 BENCHEV Kalin (BGR) SPIROV Aleksandar (BGR) DUNEV RACING SUBARU Impreca WRX STI 17:55,3 89,06 54:23,9 00:37,9 08:17,3

16 RC5 29 STANCHOVSKI Denis (BGR) CARCHEV Mladen (BGR) Motorsport Academy HYUNDAI i20 18:32,9 86,05 54:50,2 00:26,3 08:43,6

17 RC5 28 WESTLUND Adam (SWE) KAMMERSGAARD Ditte (DK) Motorsport Academy HYUNDAI i20 18:36,6 85,77 55:07,3 00:17,1 09:00,7

18 II 25 KOTORČEVIĆ Luka (SRB) PEJIĆ Dejan (SRB) AK FAM MM POWER PEUGEOT 106 1.3 18:33,9 85,98 55:11,8 00:04,5 09:05,2

19 RC4 23 NENOV Baycho (BGR) DZHENKOV Dilyan (BGR) BULSIM CITROEN C2 18:52,8 84,54 56:27,6 01:15,8 10:21,0

20 II 34 KOREN Tine (SVN) MEDVEŠEK Tjaša (SVN) AJDOVŠČINA Motosport ZASTAVA Yugo 65 19:11,9 83,14 56:34,2 00:06,6 10:27,6

21 II 31 SIMOVIĆ Borko (SRB) NIKOLIĆ Marjan (SRB) ASU ZLATIBOR PEUGEOT 106 1.3 19:01,7 83,88 56:36,7 00:02,5 10:30,1

22 II 32 TANOVIĆ Aleksandar (SRB) PETRIČEVIĆ Aleksandar (SRB) ASK RID SPORT PEUGEOT 205 19:51,3 80,39 58:01,5 01:24,8 11:54,9

23 II 27 DUČIĆ Aleksandar (SRB) ZARIĆ Vladimir (SRB) WRR HYUNDAI i20 19:38,0 81,30 58:42,0 00:40,5 12:35,4

24 E1 39 MARINOV Miroslav (BGR) IVANOV Evgeni (BGR) FORD Bulgaria LADA Samara 20:15,5 78,79 58:56,0 00:14,0 12:49,4

25 RC4 22 RADEV Georgi (BGR) GEORGIEV Vasil (BGR) DIANEL Racing CITROEN C2 20:10,8 79,09 58:57,9 00:01,9 12:51,3

26 I 38 OBRADOVIĆ Ivan (SRB) SAVIĆ Dušan (SRB) ASK ŠAMPION ZASTAVA Yugo 55 19:53,4 80,25 59:14,4 00:16,5 13:07,8

27 I 37 STOJANAC Matija (SRB) NIKOLIĆ Tihomir (SRB) ASU AVAKO RELI TIM ZASTAVA Yugo 55 20:54,3 76,35 59:55,1 00:40,7 13:48,5

28 ERT3 RC4 43 KORTELOV Nikolai (BGR) TZONEV Nasko (BGR) ASK Motosport T-N-Dbrich CITROEN C2 20:56,1 76,24 02:02,2 02:07,1 15:55,6

29 IV 36 VUČKOVIĆ Jašin Željko (SRB) RADAKOVIĆ Milomir (SRB) ASU ZLATIBOR RENAULT Clio RS 26:07,1 61,11 02:26,3 00:24,1 16:19,7

30 I 49 PARIPOVIĆ Ilija (SRB) STOJSAVLJEVIĆ Stevan (SRB) ASK Centar Boban ZASTAVA Yugo 55 21:21,7 74,72 03:46,2 01:19,9 17:39,6

31 I 44 BOTA Vladimir (SRB) ĐUKIĆ Miloš (SRB) ASU AVAKO RELI TIM ZASTAVA Yugo 55 22:40,7 70,38 04:21,3 00:35,1 18:14,7

32 I 46 MILJKOVIĆ Miodrag (SRB) SRETENOVIĆ Aleksandar (SRB) KV Racing team ZASTAVA Yugo 55 22:30,8 70,90 07:46,4 03:25,1 21:39,8

33 IV 35 BRANKOVIĆ Miroslav (SRB) BUGARSKI Dragan (SRB) ASU AVAKO RELI TIM RENAULT Clio RS 23:15,6 68,62 17:57,5 10:11,1 31:50,9

* ERT3 IV 11 VIĆENTIĆ Nenad (SRB) JEVTIĆ Ivan (SRB) ASU NV RACING/Užice Rally Team PEUGEOT 208 R2 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

* IV 12 MILUTINOVIĆ Željko (SRB) UROŠ LUKIĆ (SRB) ASU AVAKO RELI TIM RENAULT Clio Sport DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

* IV 18 JOVIĆ Nikola (SRB) JOVIĆ Branislav (SRB) XM RACING team PEUGEOT 206 RC DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

* V 20 KRČEVINAC Dejan (SRB) MARJANOVIĆ Miloš (SRB) ASK RID SPORT RENAULT Clio Williams DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

* RC3 21 POPOV Vittorio (BGR) POPOV Hristo (BGR) Dr.Speed RENAULT Clio RS III DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

* II 30 NIKITOVIĆ Tomo (SRB) MILANOVIĆ Siniša (SRB) ASU UE VW Polo DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

* II 42 PIVALJEVIĆ Nikola (SRB) MAKSIMOVIĆ Srđan (SRB) ASU AVAKO RELI TIM ZASTAVA Yugo 65 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

* I 47 SAVIĆ Mihailo (SRB) ĐURČIĆ Đorđe (SRB) ASU NV RACING ZASTAVA Yugo 55 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS


